Aruba 650 AND 651 Branch office Controller
The Aruba 650 and 651 Branch Office Controller is a compact, cost-
effective all-in-one networking solution. The 650 and 651 branch office
controllers include a firewall, wireless LAN controller, eight-port Ethernet
switch with PoE+, IP router, site-to-site VPN edge device, file server and
print server in an attractive desktop-mount enclosure.
The 651 branch office controller includes an integrated single-radio,
dual-band 802.11a/b/g/n access point (AP). Aruba’s centralized zero-

For a complete list of country-specific regulations please speak with
your Aruba representative
Ordering Information
Part number		  Description
650 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 0 AP
Support, Unrestricted Regulatory Domain
650-US 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 0 AP
Support, Restricted Regulatory Domain - US
650-IL 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 0 AP
Support, Restricted Regulatory Domain - IL
650-8 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 8 AP
Support, Unrestricted Regulatory Domain
650-8-US 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 8 AP
Support, Restricted Regulatory Domain - US
650-8-IL 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 8 AP
Support, Restricted Regulatory Domain - IL
651-1 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 1 Internal AP
Support, Unrestricted Regulatory Domain
651-1-US 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 1 Internal AP
Support, Restricted Regulatory Domain - US
651-1-IL 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 1 Internal AP
Support, Restricted Regulatory Domain - IL
651-9 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 1 Internal +
8 External AP Support, Unrestricted Regulatory
Domain
651-9-US 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 1 Internal
+ 8 External AP Support, Restricted Regulatory
Domain - US
651-9-IL 	 Aruba 650 Branch Office Controller, 1 Internal
+ 8 External AP Support, Restricted Regulatory
Domain - IL
Pluggable Modules
SFP-TX	   Aruba SFP - 1000Base-T, RJ45